
New Brighton  
WIC Clinic 

If you are due for a follow-up or need to  
schedule/reschedule an appointment, please 
call 651-266-1300.  

 Identification 

 
Proof of address 

 
Proof of income or MA Card 

 
Child for appointment 

Calendar Key 

 Closed 

 Call WIC to see if clinic is open 

You may be asked to provide: 

Located at: 

New Brighton Community Center 
400 10th St. NW, 2nd Floor 
New Brighton, MN 55112 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 2  

5 6 7 8 9 

12 13 14 15 16 

19 20 21 22 23 

26 27 28 29 30 

August 2024 

11:30 a.m.- 

6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-

6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-

6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

2 3 4 5 6 

9 10 11 12 13 

16 17 18 19 20 

23 24 25 26 27 

30  

September 2024 

11:30 a.m.- 
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

CLOSED 

8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

11:30 a.m.-

6:30 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

CLOSED 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

4  1 2 3 

7 8 9 10 11 

14 15 16 17 

 

18 

21 22 23 24 25 

28 29 30 31  

11:30 a.m.-

6:30 p.m. 

October 2024 

11:30 a.m.-

6:30 p.m. 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-

6:30 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-

6:30 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

CLOSED 

11:30 a.m.-

6:30 p.m. 
 8-11:50 a.m. 

1-4 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

CLOSED 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26 

29 30 31  

July 2024 

11:30 a.m.- 
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

12-6:30 p.m. 
11:30 p.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

8:30 a.m.- 
11: 50 a.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

 8-11:50 a.m. 
1-4 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.- 
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 p.m.-
6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m.-

6:30 p.m. 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

 8:30-11:50 a.m. 
1-4:30 p.m. 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/1075+Arcade+St,+St+Paul,+MN+55106/@44.9735956,-93.0684197,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x52b2d5238366bf8f:0x1450c7e07ece34f3

