# **July 2024**

/	
Γ	7

6

13

20

27 11:30

11:30

11:30

## **New Brighton** WIC Clinic

#### Located at:

**New Brighton Community Center** 400 10th St. NW, 2nd Floor New Brighton, MN 55112

If you are due for a follow-up or need to schedule/reschedule an appointment, please call 651-266-1300.

### You may be asked to provide:

- Identification
- Proof of address

Proof of income or MA Card

Child for appointment

#### Calendar Key

Closed

Call WIC to see if clinic is open





Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1 8:30-11:50 a.n 1-4:30 p.m.	2 n. 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	3 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	4 CLOSED	5 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
8 8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.	۹ 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	10 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	11 CLOSED	l2 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
15 8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.	16 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	17 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	<sup>18</sup> CLOSED	19 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
22 8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.	23 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	24 11:30 p.m 6:30 p.m.	25 CLOSED	26 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
<sup>29</sup> 8:30 a.m 11: 50 a.m.	30 12-6:30 p.m.	<sup>31</sup> 11:30 p.m 6:30 p.m.		

### September 2024

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
<sup>2</sup> CLOSED	<sup>3</sup> CLOSED	4 CLOSED	5 CLOSED	6 CLOSED
9 8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.	10 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	11 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	12 CLOSED	l3 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
l6 8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.	17 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	18 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	19 CLOSED	20 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
23 8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.	24 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	25 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	26 CLOSED	27 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
30 8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.				

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	1	2	3	4
	11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	CLOSED	8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
7	8	9	10	11
8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.	11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	CLOSED	8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
14	15	16	17	18
8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.	11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	CLOSED	8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
21	22	23	24	25
8:30-11:50 a.m. 1-4:30 p.m.	11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	CLOSED	8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
28 8:30-11:50 a.m.	29 11:30 a.m	<sup>30</sup> 11:30 a.m	31 CLOSED	
1-4:30 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	CLOSED	

### ugust 2024

Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		1 CLOSED	2 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	7 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	CLOSED	9 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
3 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	14 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	15 CLOSED	16 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
) 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	21 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	22 CLOSED	23 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.
7 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	<sup>28</sup> 11:30 a.m 6:30 p.m.	29 CLOSED	30 8-11:50 a.m. 1-4 p.m.

### October 2024